Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K1T02G8 1TB
Gendx4 62

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D LSD10Z001TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

2

3

10+

Fiyat

31,02 USD

58,30 USD

79,20 USD

58,30 USD

104,50

usb

126,50
usb



